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Filtniand (John Batten)
{ZB Happiness Club (Joan) _
Betty and Bob
Home Service session (Gran)
Mothers’ request session |

(Gran)
Young Marrieds' Circle (Molly)
Children's Magazine of the Air
The Musical Army
The Air Adventures of Jimmy
Allen
Pioneers of Progress
The Celebrity session
Doctor Mac
The Melody Storyteller
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
The Guest Announcer
Yes, No! Session
Pageant of Empire
The Ask-It Basket
Men and Motoring (Rod Tal-
bot)
Close down

FRIDAY, AUGUST 23

6. Ga.m. Breakfast session
8.30
8.45
9.30
9.45

10.15
10.30

Country Chureh of Hollywood
Aunt Daisy
The Radio Clinic
Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
Houses in Our Street
Morning Tea Session: " The
In-Laws"

*10.45 Hope Alden’s Romance
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Mar-
ina)

2. Op.m. Betty and Bob
2.30
4.30

*5. 0
5.52
7.15
7.45
8. 0
8.15

Home Service session (Gran)
The Young Marrieds"’ Circle

~

(Molly)
Children’s Magazine of the Air
Uncle Tom's Children’s Choir
King’s Cross Flats
The Inns of Old England
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy. Aces

8.45 Pageant of Empire*8. O People Like Us
9.80 Week-end sports preview (Bill
Meredith)

10. 0 Variety programme
12. O© Close down

SATURDAY, AUGUST 24
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9.45 Morning Reflections (Bisie K.
Morton)

12. OQ Music and sports flashes
1. Op.m. Gardening session (John
Henry)

1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)*2.45 Golden Feathers
3.15 Relay of League football from
Carlaw Park

4.45 Thea’s Sunbeams
5. 0 Children’s Magazine of the Air
6. 7 Pioneers of Progress*6.15 Sports session results (Bill
Meredith)

7. 0 The Celebrity session
7.15 King’s Cross Flats
7.30 The Home Decorating session
(Anne Stewart)

7.45 The Inns of Old England*8. O The Melody Storyteller
8.15 Speedee Telephone Quiz
8.30 What I'd Like to Have Said!
*8.45 Pageant of Empire9.0 Long Live the Emperor!
9.15 Beyond Reasonable Doubt
9.30 Kings of Jazz
10. O The Misery Club
10.15 Supper Club of the Air
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130kc, 265m
SUNDAY, AUGUST 18

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9.15 Band session
*9.45 Hospital Cheerios
11. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children's
Choir

11.15 Bing Time
11.30 Laugh before lunch
12. 0 Request session for the Forces* 2, Op.m. 2ZB’s Radio Matinee
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O'Brien
5.30 Tales from the Forest of Tane
6.15 A talk on Social Justice
6.380 Meet the Ladies: A half-hour
studio show, devised and pre-
sented entirely by ladies

7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.30 The Listeners’ Club
7.45 The ‘Man in the Street" ses-
sion

*9. & Premier broadcast of a new
feature: "The Lost Empire"

10.30 Slumber session
11, 0 Variety programme
12. 0 Close down

MONDAY, AUGUST 19
*6. Oam. The Yawn Patrol (Kingi
and Geoff.)

7.18. Looking on the Bright Side
7.30 Everybody sing
7.45 Bella and Bertie
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)

10. O Cheer-up tunes

10.15 Famous choruses
*10,30 Morning Tea session: "The
In-Laws"

10.46 Hope Alden's Romance
11. O Doc. Sellars’ True Stories
11.15 Listen to the ladies
11,30 The Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)12.0 The mid-day: melody parade,
led by John Morris

*1.30 p.m. The 2ZB Happiness Club
| (Aunt Daisy) |

2.0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Famous tenors
2.30 Home Service session (Mary
Anne)

3. 0 The hit parade
8.15 Salute to the South Seas
3.30 At the console
3.45 Your song*4. 0 Songs of happiness
4.15 Keyboard kapers
4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Tony)6.0 Young New Zealand's Radio
Journal

6.15 The Air Adventures of Jimmy
Allen

*6.30 Benefits to Mankind: "Coal"
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.16 Andy the "Yes" Man
7.30 The Listeners’ Club
7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8.0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
*9. O House Party
10. 0 Dream Lover
10.165 Variety programme
10.30 The after-theatre session
12. 0 Close down

TUESDAY, AUGUST 20

6. Qam, The Yawn. Patrol (Kingi
and Geoff.)

*7.15 Looking on the bright side
7.30 Bathroom ballads
8.30 Country Church of Hollywood
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Scrim.)10.0 The Home Decorating session
(Anne Stewart)

10. 7 Fashion news
10.16 Comedy time
*10.30 Morning Tea session: ‘" The
In-Laws"

10.45 Hope Alden'’s Romance
11. 0 Waltz time
11.15 Mother's choice
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)

*12. 0 The mid-day melody parade,
led by John Morris

2. Op.m. Betty and Bob
2.156 Famous contraltos
2.30 Home Service session (Mary
Anne)8.0 The Hit Parade

*3.15 Stringtime
3.380 Song hils of to-morrow (Reg.
Morgan)

3.45 They made these famous
4. 0 Songs of Happiness
4.15 Artists A to Z
4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Tony)

5. 0 Young New Zealand's Radio
Journal*5.15 The musical army

7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Doctor Mac.
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7.30 The Listeners’ Club
7.48 The Inns of England*8. 0 The Guest Announcer845 Yes-No Jackpots
9 0 Long Live the Emperor!
9.15 Dr, Davey: The Happiest Man
on Barth

10. 0 The world of sport (Wallie In-
gram)

10.30 The after-theatre session
12. 0 Close down

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 21
6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol (Kingi &
Geoff.)

*7.15 Looking on the bright side7.30 Everybody sing7.45 Bella and Bertie
8.30 Country Church of Hollywood8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Scrim)

10. O Cheer up tunes
10.15 Eric Bell’s plano requests*10.30 Morning Tea session: " The
In-Laws"

10.45 Hope Alden’s Romance
11. O Doc. Sellers’ True Stories
11.16 Listen to the ladies
*11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12.0 The mid-day melody parade,led by John Morris
1.30p.m. The 2ZB Happiness Club
(Aunt Daisy)2.0 Betty and Bob

2.15 Famous baritones
2.30 Home Service session (Mary
Anne)3.0 The old folks’ session

*3.30 At the console
3.45 Your song
4. 0 Songs of happiness4.15 Keyboard kapers
4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Tony)5.0 Young New Zealand’s Radio
Journal

6.15 The Air Adventures of JimmyAllen
*7. 0 The celebrity session: "LeopoldStokowski"
7.15 Andy the ‘Yes’? Man
7,30 The Listeners’ Club
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8.0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Think for yourself
*9. 0 People Like Us
9.16 Beyond Reasonable Doubt
10. O Scottish session (‘‘Andra")
10.15 Variety
10.30 The after-theatre session
12. 0 Close down

THURSDAY, AUGUST 22
*6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol (Kingi
and Geoff.)

7.15 Looking on the bright side
7.30 Bathroom ballads
8.30 Country Church of

mattewoua8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Serim)

*10. © The Home Decorating session
(Anne Stewart)

10. 7 Fashion news
10.30 Morning Tea eeasion:

" The
In-Laws"

10.45 Hope Alden’s Romance

'letHAIRD403
Blond hait,that has gone mousy,Eoff colour spoils

yourlooks Sta-blond'$
Baec
secretingredientsgivet0darkenedblondhairits former lighter colourand beauty and prevent
light blond hair fromdarken-
ing. (no dyes). Its amazingEeViteF"(VitaminF) feedsthe
follicles,tonicsandsoftensthe
scalp, banishes dandruff-
makesbairlikesilk

STABLOND
RADIOTRON

IDehTCoi

VALVES
SeaLed FOR
YouRProtectiom

Dont
DARKEN}

2


